
Timestamp Email Address Company Name Attendee Name Email Address Telephone / Cell Phone
4/28/2020 8:53:03 solanfa@nv.ccsd.net CCSD FIDEL SOLANO solanfa@nv.ccsd.net 702-241-4584
4/28/2020 9:00:18 Ryan Mechanical Bret Anderson bret@ryan-mechanical.com702-994-1963
4/28/2020 9:00:19 Bloc9 Architecture Steve Wilkinson steve@bloc9arch.com 7025051957
4/28/2020 9:00:34 Acco Engineered SystemsChris Phillips cphillips@accoes.com 7022920002
4/28/2020 9:00:50 Martin Harris ConstructionCooper White cooper.white@martinharris.com702-540-1419
4/28/2020 9:01:03 Cobblestone ConstructionFrank Ramirez framirez@cobblestoneconstruction.org702-656-8300
4/28/2020 9:01:51 Bloc9 Architecture Brandon Maldonado brandon@bloc9arch.com 7028546650
4/28/2020 9:01:58 Bloc9 Architecture LLC Glen Curry glen@bloc9arch.com 7028546650
4/28/2020 9:02:03 Boyd Martin Construction Adrian Charbonnet Adrian@bmcnv.com 7024549731
4/28/2020 9:02:22 TEAM Construction Management, Inc.Ian McGregor ian@tclv.net 7023509213
4/28/2020 9:07:25 Roche Constructors Lucas Dunaway restimating@rocheconstructors.com 9703550120
4/28/2020 9:09:21 Rafael Construction Inc. Pedro Alvarez Jr. bob@rafaelcompanies.com 7024515511
4/28/2020 9:16:51 Burke Construction Group Thad Lawrence Tlawrence@burkecgi.com702-499-9266
4/28/2020 9:25:04 solanfa@nv.ccsd.net Mountain Vista DevelopmentVicki King vicki.king@mountainvistadevelopment.com702-458-9700

Martin Harris ConstructionJofre Menquita jofre.menguita@martinharris.com702-474-8284
Martin Harris ConstructionChris Rising christopher.rising@martinharris.com
AF construction Mike Murray

AF construction Shawn Goecke sg@afconstruction.com
Jofre Menguita with Martin Harris Construction 702-474-8284, jofre.menguita@martinharris.com
Chris Rising with Martin Harris Construction (christopher.rising@martinharris.com)


